General Description
The MAX40075/MAX40088 are wideband, low-noise, low-
input bias current operational amplifiers offering rail-to-
rail outputs and single-supply operation down to 2.7V.
They draw 2.2mA of quiescent supply current per amplifier
when enabled and have ultra-low distortion (0.0002%
THD+N), as well as low input voltage-noise density
(4.2nV/√Hz) and low input current-noise density

MAX40075/MAX40088 10MHz/42MHz Low-Noise, Low-Bias Op Amps
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  15
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE STABLE GAIN (V/V) BW (MHz) TOP MARK
MAX40075AUT/V+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23 1 10 ACVK
MAX40075ANT+T -40°C to +125°C 6 WLP 1 10 —
MAX40075AUT+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23 1 10 ACVD
MAX40088ANT+T -40°C to +125°C 6 WLP 5 42 —
MAX40088AUT+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23 5 42 ACVE
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T Denotes tape-and-reel.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
MAX40075/MAX40088 10MHz/42MHz Low-Noise, Low-Bias Op Amps
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  16
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER